AD 2 EDDM 5-7-44
Effective: 02 JAN 2020

LUFTFAHRTHANDBUCH DEUTSCHLAND
AIP GERMANY

MUENCHEN (SOUTH)
RWY 26R

MUENCHEN ATIS

MUENCHEN DELIVERY

MUENCHEN APRON

123.130
121.730
121.710
121.780 (W)

MUENCHEN APRON

MUENCHEN GROUND
MUENCHEN TOWER

MUENCHEN RADAR

121.930 (E)
121.980 (N)
118.705 (N)
127.955 (S)

TrRANSITION GPS/FMS RNAV DEPARTURE
ALTITUDE 5000 CHART - INSTRUMENT
VAR 3 E (OVERLAY)
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22.7 NM / 251° (T254.2°)

11.9 NM / 179° (T182.2°)

10.4 NM / 095° (T098.0°)
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DISTANCE / BEARING

AMEXO - ALG

MANAL - TULSI

LAKOL - VAVOR |10.0 NM / 143° (T145.5°)

LAKOL - ROTAX [15.9 NM / 108° (T110.6°)

MEBEK - BIBAG |12.4 NM / 034° (T036.6°)

MEBEK - KIRDI
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Correction: Communications.

For MSA see SIDs
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TRACKS IN BRACKETS ARE TRUE
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