

MUENCHEN (SOUTH)  
RWY 26R

MUENCHEN ATIS	123.130	MUENCHEN APRON	121.930 (E)
MUENCHEN DELIVERY	121.730	MUENCHEN GROUND	121.980 (N)
MUENCHEN APRON	121.710	MUENCHEN TOWER	118.705 (N)
	121.780 (W)	MUENCHEN RADAR	127.955 (S)

TRANSITION GPS / FMS RNAV DEPARTURE  
ALTITUDE 5000 CHART - INSTRUMENT  
VAR 3° E (OVERLAY)

